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=="Report Description

a=——Personal & Clinical Data

Name Niavash Abasgholizadeh Date of Recording 2025-05-03
Date of Birth - Age 2009-08-10 - 15.72 Gender Male
Handedness(R/L) Right Source of Referral Dr.tabatabai
Initial Diagnosis ADD-ADHD-Aggressive-Depression
Current Medication Ritalin-Vyas

Dr.tabatabai




w2 Score Summary Information (EC) 4Zp

Relative Power  Absolute Power

Coherence

mmr Z Score Summary Information (EO) @)

Absolute Powe|

Relative Power

)
o
c
[
o
[7)
<
o
o

=== E.C.T/B Ratio ( Raw- Z Score)

ThetaBeta EC

Z-ThetaBeta EC

a7 Arousal Level

=== E.O.T/B Ratio ( Raw- Z Score)

10

20

30

° \\'\\ -

100

90

80

60

70

ThetaBeta EO Z-ThetaBeta EO

ight-posterior delta Il Prefrontal beta

N Visual-area alpha S Temporal beta
N Frontal alpha

[ Occipital beta

Central beta

Low Arousal

Normal

High arousal




&

index | QEEGhome

=-—APF(EO)

" | Frontal APF=10.00

Posterior APF=10.25

== EEG Spectra

EC1 EO1

! Delta
Theta

Alpha

HBeta

= Alpha Asymmetry(AA)

[ Andety
OAA-EC | [ Anhedenia |

OAA-EC |

FBA-EO [

Asymmetry Type
g
m
o

FAA-EO

FAA-EC

_______________________________________________________________________

Frontal APF=10.17

Posterior APF=09.75

[} [}
0 0 0 20 0 0 0 2 N 0 0w o0 W

188, L] 18!
—ECt
1 1of| 1 eot
o N
¢ 0 w @™ » 0 W A N 0 w0 2 BN
194, Pz 188, il 18! %
1 oy ) f
o\ |
ng’\.“ ngﬂ‘;&_; UUL‘
0 ] 0 2 k)l L] 0 2 E o 0 kol n
F
1
0
Alpha Beta HBeta
.
—
==-—Alpha Blocking
1-
0ot
08t
07t
06 f
051 Alpha Blocking Erro Is Not Observed!
04
03
02t
0.1t
o . . . . . .
o 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 08 1




